142) Lot Area - The total area, measured on a horizontal plane, included within lot 

lines(see Article IX).  

143) Lot, Corner - A property lot which has at least two adjacent sides abutting for 

their full lengths on a street, provided that the interior angle at the intersection of 

such two sides is less than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees (see Article IX).  

144) Lot Coverage - The area covered by all buildings, dwellings, or structures located 

thereon, including the area covered by all overhanging roofs.  

145) Lot Depth - The mean horizontal distance between the front and rear lot